
給与前払日
給与

前払NO
摘   要

給与前払
金額

給与控除額 残  高

前月残高 0

2020/10/01 10008 給与前払 一之瀬 太郎 5,000 5,000

2020/10/01 10019 給与前払 二之瀬 太郎 5,200 10,200

2020/10/01 10030 給与前払 十二之瀬 太郎 3,000 13,200

2020/10/02 10009 給与前払 一之瀬 太郎 5,000 18,200

2020/10/02 10020 給与前払 二之瀬 太郎 5,200 23,400

2020/10/02 10027 給与前払 三之瀬 太郎 5,800 29,200

2020/10/02 10031 給与前払 十二之瀬 太郎 3,000 32,200

2020/10/05 10010 給与前払 一之瀬 太郎 5,000 37,200

2020/10/05 10021 給与前払 二之瀬 太郎 5,200 42,400

2020/10/05 10028 給与前払 三之瀬 太郎 5,800 48,200

2020/10/05 10032 給与前払 十二之瀬 太郎 3,000 51,200

2020/10/06 10011 給与前払 一之瀬 太郎 5,000 56,200

2020/10/06 10022 給与前払 二之瀬 太郎 5,200 61,400

2020/10/06 10029 給与前払 三之瀬 太郎 5,800 67,200

2020/10/06 10033 給与前払 十二之瀬 太郎 3,000 70,200

2020/10/07 10012 給与前払 一之瀬 太郎 5,000 75,200

2020/10/07 10023 給与前払 二之瀬 太郎 5,200 80,400

2020/10/07 10034 給与前払 十二之瀬 太郎 3,000 83,400

2020/10/08 10013 給与前払 一之瀬 太郎 5,000 88,400

2020/10/08 10024 給与前払 二之瀬 太郎 5,200 93,600

2020/10/08 10035 給与前払 十二之瀬 太郎 3,000 96,600

2020/10/09 10014 給与前払 一之瀬 太郎 5,000 101,600

2020/10/09 10025 給与前払 二之瀬 太郎 5,200 106,800

2020/10/09 10036 給与前払 十二之瀬 太郎 3,000 109,800

2020/10/12 10015 給与前払 一之瀬 太郎 5,000 114,800

2020/10/13 10016 給与前払 一之瀬 太郎 5,000 119,800

2020/10/14 10017 給与前払 一之瀬 太郎 5,000 124,800

2020/10/15 10018 給与前払 一之瀬 太郎 5,000 129,800

当月合計 129,800 0

残　　高 129,800

給与前払内訳書（総括）
(2020/10/01 ～ 2020/10/31)

給与前払区分名
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